
SANSKAR GYANPEETH  (10 + 2 SCHOOL) 
Affiliation No. 3430697                     An English medium co-educational CBSE affiliated School   School No. 66855 

                                                                            ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-2026                              
 APRIL ( 23 Days ) 

2nd April Wednesday Session Begins (2025-2026) 

6th April Sunday Ramnawami (Holiday) 

14th April Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Celebration) &  Formation of Children’s House  

26th April Saturday PTM 
MAY ( 13 Days ) 

17th May Saturday Summer Vacation Begins (Tentative) 

JUNE ( 12 Days ) 
                           16th  June Monday School Re- Opens 

21st June Saturday International Yog Day (Celebration)  

JULY ( 24 Days) 

01st July Tuesday Formative Assessment I  (Begins) 

19th  July Saturday Activity (Drawing & Quiz Competition) 

26th July Saturday PTM 
AUGUST ( 22 Days ) 

09th August Saturday Raksha Bandhan   (Holiday) 

15th   August Friday Independence Day (Celebration ) 

16th August Saturday Sri Krishna Janmastami (Holiday) 

21st  August Thursday Formative Assessment II  (Begins) 
SEPTEMBER (21 Days) 

05th September Friday Teacher’s Day   ( Celebration ) 

13th    September Saturday Hindi Diwas ( Celebration) 

17th September Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja (Holiday) 

18th September Thursday Summative Assessment  - I (Begins) 

29th Sept. to 4th Oct Monday - Saturday  Durga Puja ( Holiday ) 
OCTOBER ( 17 Days ) 

06th     October Monday School Re-Opens 

11th October 2nd Saturday Working Day 

20th Oct & 21st Oct Monday & Tuesday Dipawali (Holiday) 

27th Oct to  29th Oct Monday to Wednesday Chhath Puja (Holiday) 
NOVEMBER ( 22 Days ) 

14th November Friday Children’s Day   ( Celebration ) 

17th    November Monday Formative Assessment III  (Begins) 

29th November Saturday PTM 
DECEMBER ( 24 Days ) 

03rd December Wednesday Dr. Rajendra Prasad Jayanti  ( Celebration ) 

20th   December Saturday Activity ( Solo Song / Dance Competition ) 

25th  December Thursday Christmas Day ( Holiday ) 
JANUARY ( 20 Days ) 

01st January Thursday New  Year  ( Holiday ) 

14th  January Wednesday Makar Sankranti ( Holiday ) 

23rd January Friday Basant Panchami ( Celebration ) 

26th January Monday Republic Day ( Celebration ) 

31st January Saturday PTM 
FEBRUARY (19 Days) 

5th Feb to 8th Feb Thursday to Sunday Annual Sports Meet 

28th February Saturday National Science Day (Celebration ) 
MARCH ( 04 Days ) 

4th March & 5th March Wednesday & Thursday Holi ( Holiday ) 

09th   March Monday Summative Assessment  - II (Begins) 

23rd    March Monday Report Card Distribution 

24th   March Tuesday Report Card Distribution (PTM) 

               30th April Monday New Session Begins (2026-2027) 

Note :- 
 *Every Second and Last Saturday will be Holiday for all Students.      *Summer vacation & Winter vacation depends upon weather.            
*Every Saturday will be holiday for the students of class Nursery to KG.          *Islamic holidays depend upon moon visibility 


